
BPMH Training for Pharmacy Technicians
Understanding the hospital pharmacy technician’s role in the medication 

reconciliation process.

AM

PM

9:00

9:15

9:30

10:30

10:45

12:00 

1:00 

3:30 

3:45

4:30

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

9:15 

9:30

10:30

10:45

12:00

1:00

3:30

3:45

4:30

5:00

AGENDA

Welcome and Course Outline

Medication Reconciliation Fundamentals

Delving into the BPMH

Break

Delving into the BPMH continued

Lunch

BPMH Role Playing 

Break

Review and Test

Closing Remarks

Thursday, February 12, 2015 
9:00 am – 5:00 pm

Location:
ISMP Canada 
Medication Safety Learning Centre
HIROC Training Room - 16th Floor
4711 Yonge Street 
(Procter & Gamble building) 
Toronto, ON


