



BPMH Training for Pharmacy Technicians

Understanding the hospital pharmacy technician's role in the medication reconciliation process.

Thursday, February 12, 2015 9:00 am – 5:00 pm

Location:

ISMP Canada Medication Safety Learning Centre HIROC Training Room - 16th Floor 4711 Yonge Street (Procter & Gamble building) Toronto, ON

AGENDA

AM	9:00 - 9:15	Welcome and Course Outline
	9:15 - 9:30	Medication Reconciliation Fundamentals
	9:30 - 10:30	Delving into the BPMH
	10:30 - 10:45	Break
	10:45 - 12:00	Delving into the BPMH continued
РМ	12:00 - 1:00	Lunch
	1:00 - 3:30	BPMH Role Playing
	3:30 - 3:45	Break
	3:45 - 4:30	Review and Test
	4:30 - 5:00	Closing Remarks